www.adam-tech.com 139
HDMI connectors
hdmi, mini hdmi & micro hdmi
High definition multi-media interface
HDMI Series
Introduction
Adam Tech’s High Definition Multimedia Interface (HDMI) connectors
and cable assemblies are a series of products that provide an

Approvals and Certifications:
UL Recognized & CSA Certified, File no. E224053
ORDERING INFORMATION
HDMI Connector
SERIES INDICATOR
	 HDMI	 = �High Definition
Multi-Media
Interface
	 MHDMI	 =	Mini HDMI
	MCHDMI	 =	Micro HDMI
PORTS
S	= Single
Entry angle
RA	 = Right Angle
        Mounting
	 1	= 	Thru-Hole
	 SMT 	= 	SMT
	TSMT 	= 	True SMT
HDMI S RA 1
OPTIONS:
Add designator(s) to end of part number